POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
G-11351-LM56B
1 Diverter 1 |2824840
2 |Spout Pipe 1 |5056340
3 Spout Connector G3/4 1 12391940
4 |Hose G3/4-600 1 /2901060
5 |Elbow 1 |5056300
6 |Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 1 |2033630
7  |Diverter pipe 1 12824830
8 |Hand Shower @25 1 5107400
9  |Pipe M28x1,5 1 |2824600
10 |Hand shower socket 1 12033900
11 |Handle body 3 |2812640
12 |Handle body 3 |5061650
13 |Valve pipe -v.2 2 /5312680
14 |Valve body -v.2 2 |5312670N
15 |Hose M15x1-M15x1 1 /2901160
16 | Connector sleeve 1 12824680
17 | Spout socket 1 |5056380
18 |Ceramic Head Left G1/2-90 Flush 1 12038310
19 |Ceramic Head Right G1/2-90 Flush 1 12038320
20 |Handle arm 3 |5061680
21 |Aeroator body 1 5056730
22  |Valve socket G1/2 2 12391930
23 |Hand shower base ME 25 1 12818900
24 |Handle base 3 |2818390
25  |Extension H=73 3 |5058390
26  |Decorative ring 1 5056700
27  |Nipple G1/2-M15x1 1 |2350190
28  |Nipple G3/8-M15x1 1 12027800
29 |Valve High Flange 4 12824640
30 |Spout rosette ME 25 1 12818680
31 Mounting sleeve 3 |5058360
32 |Connector Flange 1 12824690
33 |Handle end 3 |5061740
34  |Spout Flange Nut 1 12824710
35 |Flange Nut 4 12824630
36  |Nut M28x1,5 4 12806790
37  |Nut 3/4" 1 12005490
38 |Connector 3 [5061710
39 |Metal Washer 1 12005480
40 |Screw M4x90 DIN965A 3 |2097477
41  |Plug insert 3 5029880
42 |Screw M6x25 SO 4026 1 19903386
43  |Hose nut guard 1 12824430
44  |Washer PVC 1 12002930
45 |Washer Clamping 4 12806810
46 |Sealing Washer 4 12806800
47  |Aerator SLIM SSR M24x1 1 |2398215
48 |Check Valve 1 ]2167217
49 |Hand shower socket insert 1 12033940
50 |O-ring 29x3 1 19917290
51 |Screw M3x5 ISO-7045 2 19903007
52 |Sliding washer 3 |5058970
53 |Hose locking 1 12824610
54 |O-ring 11,3x2,4 4 19917119
55 |O-ring 21,2x1,8 1 9917220
56 |O-ring 18x2 2 19917187
57 |O-ring 6,3x2,4 3 9916040
58 |Washer 14x8x2 1 12035830
59 |Screw M4x5 1SO-4027 119903293
60 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 4 19903024
61 |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 6 [9903028




